Bezirkspokal:

A-Pokal Schiitzenklasse

1. Lanzenhain 1

Sarah Moller
Luisa Glnther
Ina Karney
Sven Karney

3. Lanzenhain 2

Tim Mller
Tanja Appel
Jurgen Kimpel
Linda Jockel

5. Crainfeld 1

Christoph Rausch
Marion Eirich

Christoph BloRer
Andreas Graulich

7. Udenhausen 1

Dennis Hofmann
Milan Obenhack
Corinna Stieler
Bjonr Moller

9. Grebenau 1

Christopher Theis
Felix Schafer
Jessica Weber
Thomas Allendorf

B-Pokal Schiitzenklasse

1. Lanzenhain 3

Natascha Wolf
Bjorn Stock
Hartmut Kimpel
Jurgen Leinberger

772

194
196
194
188

747

178
190
187
192

746

181
191
191
183

733

187
181
188
177

718

178
189
178
173

732

178
177
184
193

377

91
94
95
97

371

93
92
94
92

2. Rebgeshain 1

Henrik Ziegenhain

Carolin Zimmermann

Lena Leinberger

Carmen Rausch-Orth

4. Herbstein 1

Lea Ruppel
Lars Ruhl

Luisa Bottinger
Lukas Bott

6. Wernges 1

Judith Bernges
Vanessa Bleser
Hartmut Bleser
Elisabeth Hohl

8. Crainfeld 2

Dominik Otter
Stefan Kastl
Thomas Kastl
Robert Leister

2. Hopfgarten 1

Daniela Boppert
Tanja Schmidt
Jenny Schmidt
Eva Rosowski

749

188
189
186
186

747

193
184
187
183

742

181
186
189
186

733

181
185
183
184

726

182
185
182
177

375

98
93
92
92

369

89
93
93
94



3. Meiches 1

Lisa Hartmann
Reimund Herget
Dieter Herget
Lena Herget

5. Ober-Breidenbach :

Daniela Schafer
Marie Decher
Luisa Vonderlind
Alicia Welker

7. Fraurombach 2

Hartmut Greb
Michaela Gobel
Heiko Vobig
Marco Altstadt

9. Herbstein 2
Sven Nophut

Markus Heuser
Jens Hauser

C-Pokal Schiitzenklasse

1.Zell 1

Jessica Engel
Thomas Feldpusch
Joachim Seipel
Andreas Kormann

3. Lanzenhain 4

Matthias Herzog
Stefan Kreis
Sebastian Rahn
Stephanie Eifert

5. Lanzenhain 5
Felix Kimpel

Marcel Kimpel
Rico Moller

723

181
186
176
180

720

195
164
180
181

708

182
177
172
177

536

182
181
173

708

179
176
176
177

676

170
170
160
176

661

168

174
156

4. Wernges 3

Andreas Bauer
Hanna Obenhack
Niklas Hedtrich
Katharina Hedtrich

6. Heimertshausen 1

Stefan Griinewald
Kai Griinewald
Frank Weigel
Moritz Reimer

8. Herbstein 3

Jens Korber
Matthias Koch
Maurice Reuber

10. Udenhausen 2

Wolfgang Dorr
Steffen Krug
Sascha Stieler

2. Ruppertenrod 1

Gunter Kratz
Roland Bender
Raphael Kern
Karl-Heinz Rihl

4. Meiches 2

Julian Wolf
Herbert Philippi
Jonas Popp
Lars Falz

6. Meiches 3
Tobias Wolf

Tristan Wolf
Anna Moller

721

180
186
181
174

717

172
187
181
177

556

187
188
181

527

175
173
179

707

182
183
164
178

669

163
168
171
167

660

157

172
167



Fabian Gunther
7. Udenhausen 3

Sebastian Urbanczyk
Frank Wollradt
Martin Becker

Lea Stumpf

9. Fraurombach 4
Ralf Lucas

Nico Hofmann
Dirk Otterbein

163

654

165
168
169
152

493

175

162
156

Andreas Falz
8. Herbstein 4
Jeremias Wiegand

Sean-Paul Pinnow
Michael Ruhl

164

499

152

177
170



